Keysight Technologies
TS-5400 High Performance PXI Functional
Test System with Mac Panel Interface
Data Sheet
Figure 1. The balancing challenge
Cost
ScopeTime
Test Engineering Challenges

costs are lower than that of a one-of-a-kind system.
18
Ordering Information
Table 7. The TS-5400 PXI Series comes with a basic system configuration.
Option number Description
U8972A TS-5400 High Performance PXI functional test system with MAC Panel interface
U8972A-CORE CORE material
1135C power distribution unit
MAC Panel S75 ICA mass interconnect panel
Integration kit for 1135C PDU
Crating for 2.0 m rack
Rackmount kit for M9018A PXI chassis
PXI module easy access frame
2.0 m standard rack with side panel and solid rear door, without PDU and front, enhanced cooling
TS-5400 switch/load unit with Options E6198B-CORE, E6198B-002, and E6198B-USB
TS-5400 ABUS debug panel
Systems thermal monitoring kit
Kitting, integration, and logistics services
TS-5400 system warranty (8x5 cooperative support)
TS-5400 SLU pin card with instrumentation matrix: (24 instrument, 40 measurement
E8782A, E8783A cable: MAC Panel with ICA connector block
U8972A-OC-BASE Base option class
U8972A-PC1 TS-5000 family controller: Core i5-2400 1155 3.1 GHz processor, 8 GB RAM, 500 GB HDD, No DVD-RW
and FDD
U8972A-001 Microsoft Windows 7 Pro with Keysight I/O libraries
U8972A-013 Test Exec SL Rev 7.0 software license installed on TS-5000 controller
E6249A-014 17-inch industrial grade LCD: With rackmount kit, without BNCs
E2235D-710 Interface card: PCIe Gen 2, x8, 4 Gbps, clock isolation
U8972A-OC-APPSW TS-5400 applications software options class
E8780B-003 TS-5000 family application software: 7.0V
U8972A-OC-PDUWRG PDU wiring option class
E8780B-3PN Wye 3-phase with Neu 5-wire for 220/380-240/415 VAC
E8780B-3PY Wye 3-phase with Neu 5-wire for 120/208-127/220 VAC
U8972A-OC-LDCBLS SLU card cables option class
U8972A-843 E6198B SLU cable: Utility and DIO to ICA
U8972A-OC-UTLPS Utilities power supply options
E2230A-130 Fixed power supply: 12 V
U8972A-OC-PXIMOD PXI instruments option class
U8972A-300 PXIE chassis M9018A: 18-slot, 3 U, 8 GB ps
U8970A-306 PCIE cable interface M9021A: PCIE, X8 male, 28 AWG, 2 M-LG cable
U8970A-311 PXI DMM M9183A: 6.5 digit enhanced performance
U8972A-OC-ACCY Accessories
U8972A-HB1 LXI hub E2240A-718: 8-port
E6249A-009 Fixed keyboard and mouse pad tray
19
Option number Description
U8972A-OC-RKFAN Rack ran option class
E8780B-022 Rack fan assembly for 220 V system
U8972A-OC-GPIB GPIB card option class
E2235A-020 Keysight 82350B GPIB PCI card
E2235A-021 NI GP-IB PCI card
U8972A-OC-ADDPCI PCI cards option class
E6249A-015 Serial port Titan cable kit: 8-channel
E2235A-055 DIO card: 32-channels, 2500 VDC isolation
E2235A-052 PCI softing can card and Titan cabling
E2235D-040 Serial PCI card:8 channel
U8972A-OC-UPS Uninterruptible power supply option class
U8972A-UR1 Rackmount kit for uninterruptible power supply
U8972A-UR2 Casing kit for uninterruptible power supply
U8972A-OC-ADDSLU Additional switch load unit option class
U8972A-SL1 Second SLU in system
U8972A-PD1 TS-5400 PXI (MAC Panel) power distribution module
U8972A-OC-PINCRD Pin card option class

U8972A-OC-ICA ICA frame and receiver blocks
U8972A-I64 High-power 64-pin receiver block with strain relief kit
Ordering Information (continued)
20
Option number Description
U8972A-OC-COMBO Combo material option class
U8972A-CH0 No half rack instruments
U8972A-CH1 One half rack instrument
U8972A-CH2 Two half rack instruments
U8972A-CL1 SLU slot iller
U8972A-CX1 MAC Panel ICA slot iller
U8972A-CP1 Filler 1 U panel
U8972A-CP2 Filler 2 U panel
U8972A-CP3 Filler 3 U panel
U8972A-CP4 Filler 4 U panel
U8972A-CB1 Ballast combo material for power supplies
U8972A-CL2 Material for second SLU in TS series system
U8972A-OC-ACCY Accessories
U8972A-0B2 Add manual set
U8972A-OC-PWRSUPPLY Power supply options
U8972A-503 DC power supply N5764A: 20 V, 76 A, 1520 W, including cable
U8972A-504 DC power supply N5765A: 30 V, 50 A, 1500 W including cable
U8972A-OC-MODPS Modular power supply options
U8972A-LMF Modular power supply mainframe N6700B: Low power modules (400 W maximum)
U8972A-HMF Modular power supply mainframe N6702A: High power modules (1200 W maximum)
U8972A-OC-PSMOD Modular power supply module options
U8972A-L01 DC power module N6752A: High performance, 50 V, 10 A, 100 W
U8972A-L02 DC power module N6762A: Precision, 50 V, 3 A, 100 W
U8972A-H01 DC power module N6756A:– 60 V, 17 A, 500 W
U8972A-OC-PSCABLE Modular power supply cable options
U8972A-C06 MPS cable: N6752A/N6762A/N6751A/N6761A/N6734A/N6774A/N6775A/N6776A PS module to
PDM
U8972A-C07 MPS cable: N6752A/N6762A/N6751A/N6761A/N6734A/N6774A/N6775A/N6776A PS module to
PDM
U8972A-C08 MPS cable: Connector cable for N6756A (1 KW  coniguration)
U8972A-C09 MPS cable: Direct connect N6700B to E6198B SLU
U8972A-OC-PSCOMBO Modular power supply combination materials
U8972A-P01 MPS brick iller
U8972A-OC-UTLPS Utilities power supply options
E2230A-131 Fixed power supply: 24 V
Ordering Information (continued)
21
Option number Description
U8972A-OC-PXIMOD PXI instruments option class
U8970A-340 PXI isolated V/I source M9186A: 3 W, 100 V, single channel
U8970A-335 PXI isolated DAC M9185A: 8-channel
U8970A-336 PXI isolated DAC M9185A: 16-channel
U8970A-330 PXI high voltage DAQ M9216A: 32-channel, 250 Ksps , 16-bit, 100 V input
U8970A-310 PXI DMM M9182A: 6.5-digit
U8970A-311 PXI DMM M9183A: 6.5-digit, enhanced performance
U8972A-321 PXI digitizer PXD7214 (VX instrument)
U8972A-322 PXI arb PXA7224 (VX instrument)
U8972A-821 PXI V/I source M9186A cable: MAC Panel, to inst matrix and ICA
U8972A-830 PXI HV-DAQ M9216A cable: MAC Panel, HV-DAQ to ICA
U8972A-820 PXI isolated DAC M9185A cable: MAC Panel, to pin matrix AUX
U8972A-823 PXI cable: BNC isolated: PXA7224/PXD7214 to instrument matrix
U8972A-824 PXI cable: BNC isolated: PXA7224 to 210-pin ICA receiver block
U8972A-OC-LXI LXI Instruments Option Class
U8972A-116 LXI arb 33522B: 30 MHz, 2-channel
U8972A-125 LXI Digitizer L4532A: 20 Msps , 16-bit, 2-channel
U8972A-130 LXI Digitizer L4534A, 20 Msps, 16-bit, 4-channel
U8972A-OC-ELOAD Electronic load option class
U8972A-100 Electronic load main frame N3300A: 1.8 KW max with options standard
U8972A-101 Electronic load module N3302A: 150 W, 0 to 60 V, 30,A
U8972A-102 Electronic load module N3304A: 300 W, 0 to 60 V, 60 A
U8972A-803 N3300A electronic load cable: MAC Panel, to 64-POS heavy duty ICA
U8972A-804 N3300A electronic load control cable, to ICA
U8972A-805 N3300A electronic load mainframe control cable, to ICA
U8972A-OC-ICAOPT TS-5400 PXI functional test system interface connector options
U8972A-D01 TS-5400 PXI functional test system (MAC Panel) diagnostic kit
Ordering Information (continued)
For more information on Keysight
Technologies’ products, applications or
services, please contact your local Keysight